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El. nr 1503902

STØPSEL SIDE M/JORD SMART PLUG SORT 

Produktinformasjon
Bachmann Smartplug  med utløsermekanisme, strekkavlaster i lokket 

Spesifikasjoner

materialle Kunstoff/gummi

Forpakning

A

Volt

Ip klasse

Farge

1 stk 

16

250

IP20

Sort




